
Contour™-iGlow Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Illuminate a brand or marketing message
with this ballpen&rsquo;s unique light up
engraving. Activate the push button and a
bright light will shine though the
engraved design for incredible impact.
This engraved plastic pen is completed
with a black rubberised grip and handy
touchscreen stylus.

Branding Method Laser Engraved

SKU PCOGI

Minimum Order
Quantity

100

Product Type Twist-Action Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 14.3g

Print Area
End

40mm x 9mm

Branding Method Origination

Laser Engraved £30.00

100

£0.751

250

£0.751

500

£0.751

1000

£0.751

2000

£0.751

5000

£0.751

10000

£0.751

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.494 £0.494 £0.494 £0.494 £0.494 £0.494 £0.494

Prices shown are RRP


